

Champaign County

Asphalt and Stone Materials 2024

Bid Tabulation

3/14/2024

ITEM	Description	Quantity	Unit	Duff Quarry, Inc.		Marathon Petroleum Company		Asphalt Materials, Inc.		Bit-Mat Products of Michigan, Inc.	
				Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
1	CM-150 Bituminous Material	60,000	Gal		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 3.25	\$ 195,000.00		\$ -
2	Cold Constructed Asphalt	5,555	Tons		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 4.45	\$ 24,719.75		\$ -
3	HFRS-2P (delivered)	350,000	Gal		\$ -	\$ 2.15	\$ 752,500.00	\$ 2.32	\$ 811,650.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 927,500.00
4	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate delivered to Woodstock Stock Pile	1,900	Tons	\$ 32.93	\$ 62,567.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
5	Crushed No. 9 Aggregate delivered to Woodstock Stock Pile	325	Tons	\$ 24.43	\$ 7,939.75		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
6	Crushed No. 57 Aggregate delivered to Woodstock Stock Pile	3,800	Tons	\$ 26.43	\$ 100,434.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
7	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate delivered to Valley Pike Heritage Stock Pile	2,100	Tons	\$ 32.16	\$ 67,536.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
8	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate delivered to N. Hampaton Donnelsville Stock Pile	1,800	Tons	\$ 34.80	\$ 62,640.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
9	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate delivered to 560 Stock Pile	100	Tons	\$ 32.71	\$ 3,271.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
10	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate delivered to Concord Comunity Center Stock Pile	2,200	Tons	\$ 32.71	\$ 71,962.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
11	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate delivered to Heck Hill Stock Pile	1,900	Tons	\$ 32.93	\$ 62,567.00						
12	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate Delivered to US 68 Stock Pile	500	Tons	\$ 32.81	\$ 16,405.00						
13	Crushed No. 8 Aggregate Picked up from Vendor	2,000	Tons	\$ 26.00	\$ 52,000.00						
14	Crushed No. 57 Aggregate Picked up from Vendor	1,000	Tons	\$ 19.50	\$ 19,500.00						
							\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total					\$ 526,821.75						